Karta katalogowa

Mufa
- przytacze lutowane
nr wzoru 95270

nr kat. 100 698

Witasciwosci

Zapewnienie jakosci dla ztgczek miedzianych
Cu

Srednica zewnetrzna rury
Wymiar Z

Dtugosé

Waga

Pojemnos¢

Materiat

8ef2710d2d333387ef5a5fce1a31e802296eb921

Cu

materiat

33,79
124,32 cm?®

28
2 mm

38 mm

miedz
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